
7AM - 8AM 8AM - 9AM 9AM - 10AM 10AM - 11AM 11AM - 12N 12N - 1PM 1PM - 2PM 2PM - 3PM 3PM - 4PM 4PM - 5PM 5PM - 6PM

1 2 3 5 6
8:00am – 9:00am 11:00am – 12:00am 12:00pm-1:00pm 1:00pm-2:00pm 2:00pm – 3:00 pm 4:00pm – 5:00 pm

Melanoma T. B. Genomic T.B. Colorectal Cancer T.B 
Heme/Onc Fellows & PD 
Check In Fellows Heme Journal Club

Heme/Onc Fellows Journal 
Club/
Peer Teaching
research presentation
Board Review 

2nd & 4th Monday Weekly Mon, Wed & Thursday
Weekly 

Every 3 Weeks 
1st Monday of the Month Weekly

Via MS Teams Via MS Teams Via  MS Teams Via  MS Teams
Pavilion 3206
Via MS Teams 

Pavilion 3206
Via MS Teams 

Contact: Alice Tuan, 
X86007 atuan@coh.org

Contact: Lourdes Rodriguez
X89484  lrodriguez@coh.org   

Contact: Wendy Padilla, 
X82609 wpadilla@coh.org

Contact: Laura Vazquez
 X87275  lvazquez@coh.org

Contact: Laura Vazquez, 
X87275  lvazquez@coh.org

Contact: Laura Vazquez, 
X87275  lvazquez@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Melstrom
Leader: Milhan Telatar & Carrie 
Louie Leader: Dr. P. Fakih Leader: Dr. Niki Patel 

Leader: Dr. Pullerkat 
Senior Fellow Leader: 2 Senior Fellows 

CME CME

4 7
12:00pm-1:00pm 5:00pm- 6:00pm
Fellows Didactic lecture by 
faculty H&N Tumor Board 
Weekly Weekly 

Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams 
Contact: Laura Vazquez, X 
87275 lvazquez@coh.org

Contact: Abrar Khan, X80819 
abkhan@coh.org

 Leader: Dr. Patel Leader: Dr. Massarelli
CMD CME 
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7AM - 8AM 8AM - 9AM 9AM - 10AM 10AM - 11AM 11AM - 12N 12N - 1PM 1PM - 2PM 2PM - 3PM 3PM - 4PM 4PM - 5PM 5PM - 6PM

8 10
12:00pm – 1:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00 pm

Medicine Grand Rounds

Multidisciplinary/ GU Prostate 

Tumor Board 

Last Tuesday 2nd & 4th Tuesday

Via MS Teams Via Ms Teams 

Contact: CME Dept. X85622 

CME@coh.org

Contact: Mary Houlemarde, 

X86218 mhoulemarde@coh.org

Leader: CME Committee Leader Dr. Dorff

CME

9 11

12:00-1:00pm 5:00pm-6:00pm

Hospice & Palliative Med. 

Didactic Series MedOnc Chair Fellows Meeting 

Weekly Tuesday & Thurs. 1st Tuesday 

Locations changes

Via MS Teams 
Via Zoom 

Contact: Araceli Jimenez, 

X86809 arjimenez@coh.org

Contact: Tanya Nickens,

X83713 tnickens@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Buga Leader: Dr. Salgia 

CME
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7AM - 8AM 8AM - 9AM 9AM - 10AM 10AM - 11AM 11AM - 12N 12N - 1PM 1PM - 2PM 2PM - 3PM 3PM - 4PM 4PM - 5PM 5PM - 6PM
12 15 16 18 19
8:00am – 9:00am 11:00am – 12:00am 12:00N - 1:00pm 1:00pm-2:00pm 3:00pm - 4:00pm

GYN ONC. T.B. Genomic T.B. 
Neuro Endocrine                   
Tumor Board MM Patient Review

Hematology New Patient 
Conference 

Weekly 
Weekly Mon, Wed & Thursday

1st & 3rd Wednesday-Monthly Weekly Weekly 

Via Ms Teams Via MS Teams Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams 

Contact: Cathy Arevalo,
X888405 carevalo@coh.org

Contact: Lourdes Rodriguez                                                                          
X89484 lrodriguez@coh.org   

Contact: Caroline Manzano
 X80282 cmanzano@coh.org

Contact: Dalila Ortega
X 80399 
marotega@coh.org

Contact: Roland Grijalva, 
X83279 rgrijalva@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Wilczynski
Leader: Milhan Telatar & 
Carrie Louie Leader: Dr. S. Chang Leader: Dr. Krishnan Leader: Dr. Snyder

CME CME CME

13 17
8:00am – 9:00am 12:00pm – 1:00pm
Transplantation Disease 
Team Breast Cancer T.B
1st & 3rd Wednesday Weekly Wednesday

Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams 
Contact: Golnaz Namdar
X80061 gnamdar@coh.org

Contact: Tina Castillo, X83850  
tcastillo@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Nakamura Leader: Dr. Jones 
CME

14
8:00am – 9:00am
Cutaneous Lymphoma T.B.
1st & 3rd Wednesday
Via Ms Teams 

Contact: Caroline Bresee, 
X84565 cbresee@coh.org

Leader: Dr.  Querfeld
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7AM - 8AM 8AM - 9AM 9AM - 10AM 10AM - 11AM 11AM - 12N 12N - 1PM 1PM - 2PM 2PM - 3PM 3PM - 4PM 4PM - 5PM 5PM - 6PM

20 21 24
11:00am – 12:00am 12:00pm - 1:00pm 5:00pm- 6:30pm

Genomic T.B. Med Onc Faculty Research Meeting Chest/Lung T.B. 

Weekly Mon, Wed & 

Thursday Weekly Weekly Thursday

Via MS Teams Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams 

Contact: Lourdes Rodriguez

X89484  lrodriguez@coh.org   

Contact: Marguerite Lockwood, 

X84173 mlockwood@coh.org

Contact: Vanessa Preciado, 

X82771 vpreciado@coh.org

Leader: Milhan Telatar & 

Carrie Louie Leader: Dr. Pal Leader: Dr. Horak

CME CME

22
12:00pm-1:00pm

Upper GI (UGI or Liver) T.B.

Weekly Thursday

Via Ms Teams 

Contact: Wendy Padilla, X82609 

wpadilla@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Chao

CME

23
12:00-1:00pm

Hospice & Palliative Med. Didactic 

Series

Tuesday & Thurs. 

Via Ms Teams 

Contact: Araceli Jimenez, X86809 

arjimenez@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Buga 

CME
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7AM - 8AM 8AM - 9AM 9AM - 10AM 10AM - 11AM 11AM - 12N 12N - 1PM 1PM - 2PM 2PM - 3PM 3PM - 4PM 4PM - 5PM 5PM - 6PM

25 26 27 28 29
8:15 am-9:15 am 11:30-12:30pm 12:00pm - 1:00pm 1:30pm-2:30pm 2:00pm - 3:00pm

Neuro-Oncology T.B. 

Topics in Cancer Genomics 

Research Dept. Of Hem/HCT Case Review
Lymphoma T.B Leukemia T.B 

Weekly Friday Weekly Friday Weekly Friday Every other Friday Every other Friday

Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams Via Ms Teams 

Contact: Vanae Sainz, 

X87285 vsainz@coh.org

Contact: Randy Lee, 

X83130 ranlee@coh.org

Contact: Kimberlie Laramie, 

X83474 klaramie@coh.org

Contact: Rebecca Juarez, 

X80508 rebjuarez@coh.org

Contact: Rebecca Juarez, 

X80508 rebjuarez@coh.org

Leader: Dr. Badie & Dr. 

Portnow Leader: Dr. Weitzel

Leader: Dr. Smith, Forman & 

Snyder Leader: Dr. Popplewel Leader: Dr. Popplewell

CME CME CME CME CME
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